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509/2022/2023 Jic l-A-lﬂ_;B”u.n n_,.Lg,.-.ajruL:-r.llﬂ.mAJ' dJJl 9 1S5 pa> ‘I

STATION | FILL AREA VOULME
tENGTH HEIGHT _ WIDTH | FiLL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
gl
g:ggg :2 0.15 15 56.25 0 -
—oZ 25 0.15 15 56.25 56.2
i = 0.15 15 56.25 112.55
—~r 2 0.15 15 56.25 168.7
— 2 0.15 15 56.25 225 -
T 0.15 15 56.25 281.2
oo 2 0.15 15 56.25 337.5
a2 0.15 15 56.25 393.75
o 2 0.15 15 56.25 450
Dssei T 0.15 15 56.25 506.25
' .61 0.15 15 23.8725 530.1225
Ludall e
0+000 25 0.15 18.4 69 0
0+025 25 0.15 18.4 69 69
0+050 25 0.15 18.4 69 138
0+075 25 0.15 18.4 69 207
0+100 25 0.15 18.4 69 276
0+125 25 0.15 18.4 69 345
0+150 25 0.15 18.4 69 414
0+175 25 0.15 18.4 69 483
0+200 25 0.15 18.4 69 552
04225 25 0.15 18.4 69 621
04250 25 0.15 18.4 69 690
0+275 25 0.15 18.4 69 759
0+300 25 0.15 18.4 69 828
0+325 25 0.15 18.4 69 897
0+4339.14 | 14.14 | 0.15 18.4 39.0264 936.0264 |
dod3dl
0+000 25 0.15 29.5 110.625 0
0+025 25 0.15 29.5 110.625 110.625
0+050 25 0.15 29.5 110.625 221.25
04075 25 0.15 29.5 110,625 331.875
0+100 25 015 | 185 69.375 401.25
0+125 25 0.15 18.5 69.375 470.625
0+150 25 0.15 18.5 69.375 540 |
0+175 25 0.15 18.5 69.375 609.375 |
0+200 25 0.15 26 97.5 706.875
0+209.75 | 9.75 0.15 26 38.025 74:1.9 s
ey ar r'v
larr'r ,'L,...e* '* 0 ,1
S % {*’u MWL &
WA, Sl A{";,
\ .j\'n,}ﬂ ﬂ,,} . r;%‘\:l Jr“’;:
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___509/2022/2023 m%gl w,Jw.u.,.h.mJldleNgﬂ” y
.iTATmN A FILL AREA VOULME i
o “ENGTH HEIGHT _ WiDTH | FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
UMiog |=7a% 0.15 J,:If 37.5 0
0+025 25 0.15 10 97.8 37.5
0+050 T 0.15 10 375 75
0+075 25 0.15 10 37.5 1138
2100 25 | 0.15 10 37.5 150
Qpazs [ o8 0.15 10 37.5 187.5
0+150 | 35 0.15 10 37.5 225 |
eeazs gl asn 1 0as 10 375 262.5
| 0+177.4 [ 23 0,15 10 36 266.1
s ORI
| 18+775 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 0
18+800 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 46.5
| 184825 25 0.15 i 265 93
18+850 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 139.5
18+875 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 186
18+896 21 0.15 12.4 39.06 225.06
s I
18+971 0 0 0 0 1]
| 18+975 4 0.15 12.4 7.44 7.44
19+000 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 53,94
19+025 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 100.44
19+050 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 146.94
19+075 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 193.44
19+100 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 239.94
Sdbo o)l
JERT 25 0.25 10 62.5 62.5
1 )9%uS 20 0.25 20 100 162.5
2 )5S 20 0.25 20 100 262.5
[P 3235.6
gt a
. Y e S\
: 1Y e
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—— 309/2022/2023 2az o ) = T o0 Jlosl o>

~ATioN ml L';:Gt*rﬁ ﬁﬁﬁme CUM . VOLUME

Lot R e 5 > i

o2 0 25 0.125 0125 |
230 0.93 25 11.625 11.75
0+075 0.2 25 14.625 26.375
et S 25 5.5 31,875
28 1.61 25 22.625 54.5
150 2.3 25 48.875 103.375
0+175 1.88 25 52.25 155.625

=200 229 25 52.125 207.75 |

s MY T T 78 285.75 |

o T Y N 90.25 575 . |
042275 [ 405 25 91.5 467.5
— %0 | 3; 25 88.25 555.75
1325 4.24 25 90.625 646.375
24339.14 0 14,14 29.977 676.352
Glardl 1305.85
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e & L T e
200/2022/2023 whe. alos iyt i 3 dopg po il
STATION FILL AREA VOULME
— | LENGTH  apea FILLVOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
R Jlsadi
g*g”“ sl | WRT 0
u:u:; __%2"" 29.41 716.75 716.75
0075 | 3o 18.41 597.625 1314.375
WT 28,79 589.875 1904.25
—W__E_‘__%Eéi_ 704.125 2608.375
Ot 23.42 637 3245.375
YT ——E_.__-EEL 597.5 3842.875
0+200 | 3o 25.47 623.125 4466
o 20.42 573.625 5039.625
e = 28.22 608 5647.625
————>= 1 2061 | 2793 297.876 5945.501
[ T T
I 0 0
18+800 25 122 244.66 244.66
184825 | 25 ' :
-—ﬁa_m___i_:__ 221n.11 416.38 661.04
T e 9 525,13 1186.17
45.66 832 2018.17
L AMNE | 14 | 693 | ocas 3224.725
e ol J95ans
0+000 0 1.8855 0 0
0+025 25 2.9607 | 605775 60.5775
0+050 25 6.47 117.883 178.4605
0+075 25 4.34 135,125 3135855
0+100 25 9.8 176.75 490.3355
0+125 25 11.86 270.75 761.0855
0+150 25 14.75 332.625 1093.7105
0+175 25 8.15 286.25 1379.9605
0+177.4 2.4 4.8 15.54 13955005
R4 disdall 15ue
0+000 0 1.77 0
0+025 25 1.94 46.375 46.375
0+050 25 0.87 35.125 81.5
0+075 25 0.641 18.887 100.387
0+100 25 2.401 38,025 138,412
0+125 25 4.43 85.387 223.799
0+150 25 15.45 248.5 472.299
0+175 25 32.87 604 1076.299
0+200 0 45.69 982 2058.299
0+225 25 54.15 1248 3306.299
04250 25 57.73 1398.5 4704.799
04275 25 59.89 1470.25 6175.049
0+300 25 58.06 | 1474.375 7649.424
0+325 25 47.07 | 1314.125 8963.549 |
0+339.14 | 14.14 | 65.75 797.637 9761,186--

T % "“ﬂ?{(j:)ﬁf r-:w r\}i

L\\ ARUH A TA LR n il
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309/2022/2023 4zc Axlla

mﬁ-r&ﬂm{&rﬂ-fﬂz - el

L JasS i e |

STATION FILL AREA VOULME
LENGTH  ARga | FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
RS dadsl
0+000 25 2.1 0 0
0+025 25 1.9 50.1 50.1
0+050 25 5.2 88.655 138.755
0+075 25 6.4 143.975 282.73
0+100 25 16.3 282.6 565.33
0+125 25 22.5 484.5 1049.83
0+150 25 24.7 590.625 1640.455
0+175 25 21.7 579.875 2220.33
04200 | 5 256 | 590.562 2810.892
| 0420975 | 975 26.3 253.183 3064.075
|
18+971 0 15.:\‘&# 0 0
18+975 4 | 25.18 101.2 101.2
19+000 25 20.79 574.6 675.8
194025 25 | 1645 465.5 11413
194050 25 | 1684 4161 1557.4
194075 25 43,51 754.4 2311.8
| 19+100 25 9.8 666.4 2978.2
23+300 25 8.775 0 2978.2
234325 25 2.425 140 3118.2
234350 25 4.902 91.6 3209.8
| 234375 25 0.549 68.1 3277.9
23+400 25 2.42 37.1 3315
23+412.11 | 12.11 1.88 53.8 3368.8
B oyl
23xall 25 4.422 110.6 110.6
B 20 | 7.973 1595 270.1
2 39S 20 7.974 159.5 429.6
Jlea 27189.3875

L
Slenal 834 1Y w-._.-n‘;;
003/ MY /05T 3 »;f.j,ff
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e

e
L2 E R .
STATION FILL AREA VOULME
M—_l”_“l!_____l-lrmi@ss FILLVOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
|
0+000 0 "—_i?f“ifl 0
0+025 25 | “{53*'-3': 1:9 159
0+050 T ——
! 1545 | o4 154.5 313.5
0+075 25 —e :
53 | 159 0.4 159 4725 |
0+100 25 [
.9 | 159 0.4 159 631.5
0+125 25 [re=r—
i ————1 1545 | o4 154.5 786
* 25 NE T 6o 961
5 a2 I 159 0.4 159 1120
n"::‘; 25 159 | o4 159 1279
. 25 15.9 i 1438
0+235.61 | 1061 h??g_‘-_&i = 1505.4796
- —27229.61 | : 0. 67.4796 :
Tevea R4 duaal Jsas
0 19.8 0
T T :
- 19.8 0 0 0
— 075 | 25 | 1928 0.14 68.39 68.39
- 0+100 | 5 19.72 | 036 121.875 190.265
04125 25 19.8 0.4 187.72 377.985
0+150 25 19.8 0.4 198 575.985
0+175 25 19.8 0.4 198 773.985
0+200 25 19.8 0.4 198 971,985
04225 25 19.8 0.4 198 1169.985
0+250 25 19.8 0.4 198 1367.985
| 04275 25 19.8 0.4 198 1565.985
0+300 25 19.8 0.4 198 1763.985
04325 25 19.8 0.4 198 1961.985
| 0+339.14 | 1412 31 0.4 143.662 2105.647
1_5 l:f':"'“‘;k;_ N
: P /& o3 o N\
1’*—‘-‘&& ,’i-/ J ;ﬁ% J:"." A

Y]
/
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209/2022/2023 wis. e 3ide i 55 5 sy ]
STATION FILL AREA T E
VOULM
LENGTH  WIDTH Thichngst FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
R -
0+000 0 ‘Eg‘-—-——s e,
Siine — | 2696 | o014 0 d
e _%g____ 26.48 0.12 86.84 86.84
27.6 262.6
G078 Tk A T e :: 1;5:: 505
gy ] : ¥
0+100 25 13.8 0.4 173.4 678.4
0+125 L T '
e 13.8 0.4 138 816.4
Eie 25 13.8 0.4 138 9544 |
25 13.8 0.4 138 1092.4
__0+200 25 138 | o4 138 1230.4
0+209.75 9.75 1 =5
——=_1 /5 | 138 0.4 53.82 1284.22
R2 Culiall ues
18+77s 0 12,61 0.11 0 0
1:+300 25 12,9 0.4 81.31 81.31
- +825 25 12.9 0.4 129 210.31
84850 25 13.3 0.4 131 341.31
| 184875 25 13.8 0.4 135.5 476.81
| 184996 21,29 13.8 0.4 117.5208 594.3308
ety
18+971 0 10.9 0.4 0 0
184975 4 10.9 0.4 17.44 17.44
19+000 25 10.9 0.4 109 126.44
19+025 25 10.9 0.4 109 235,44
19+050 25 10.9 0.4 109 344.44
19+075 25 10.9 0.4 109 453.44
19+100 25 10.9 0.4 109 562.44
Jlasyi 6052.1174
'1“,\::,'.."_." 'ﬁﬁ". ‘e i
Woana "X .
‘}*': .. e
R - || P . i A

e i
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22 MCO tragaull o Ly 4l Qi ekl o> |

FILL AREA

area I cum . Area |
i, L T B e SJIJ'U'
oL T - ; :
0+050 —___E__ i 387.5 387.5
04075 T 13.75 343,75 731.25
0r100 T 3o 15.5 387.5 1118.75
0125 | 3e 15.5 387.5 1506.25
oriso T3 15,38 384.5 1890.75
T T 452.5 2343.25
SIS 25 155 387.5 2730.75
04200 | 28 T ' :
o o 15,25 381.25 3112
Rt 2 15.5 387.5 3499.5
| —T<£35.61 | 10.61 15,5 164.455 3663.955
dadall |5
0+000 T 0 0
91023 25 19 475 475
0+050 25 19 475 950
0+075 25 19 475 1425
| 0+100 25 19 475 1900
0+125 25 19 475 2375
04150 25 19 475 2850
04175 25 19 475 3325
04200 25 19 475 3800
04225 25 19 475 4275
04250 25 19 475 4750
0+275 25 19 475 5225
04300 25 19 475 5700
04325 25 20.5 512.5 6212.5
0+339.14 | 14.14 30.3 428.442 6640.942
daJdll
0+000 25 26 0 0
0+025 25 26 650 650
0+050 25 26 650 1300
0+075 25 20.1 502.5 1802.5
0+100 25 13.6 340 21425 |
0+125 25 13 325 2467.5 |
0+150 25 13 325 2792.5
04175 25 13 325 3117.5
0+200 25 17.25 431.25 3548.75 |
04209.75 | 9.75 13.7 133.575 3682.325
TN
184775 0 12.5 0 0
184800 25 12.5 3125 3125
18+825 25 12.5 312.5 625
18+850 25 12.9 322.5 947.5
18+875 25 14.45 361.25 1308.75
18+896 21 15.6 327.6 16 636,35
. P F,* ‘:‘,.ﬁ;'qpﬂl r¢ \
|1
,_1—44{“7 li
, s W A LTALE .:}

-

Slla ol

—

TR TR TR

L =
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509/2022/2023 wic MCO ngiad oo s bl s el pa> |
STATION |- FILLAREA
___—‘—*w area CUM . Area |
0+000 &g 10,5J 0 0
g+025 25 | 105 262.5 262.5
0+050 25 10.5 262.5 525
0+075 25 | 0% 262.5 787.5
0+100 25 10.5 262.5 1050
0+125 25 10.5 262.5 1312.5
0+150 25 10.5 262.5 1575
04175 25 10,5 262.5 1837.5
0+177.4 2.4 10.5 25.2 1862.7
|
184971 0 1t:|.sum'd"J 0 0
184975 4 10.5 42 42
19+000 25 10,5 262.5 304.5
194025 25 10.5 262.5 567
19+050 25 10.5 262.5 829.5
19+075 25 10.5 262.5 1092
19+100 25 10,5 262.5 1354.5
T
Jpoeall 25 10.5 262.5 262.5
1 )95usS 20 20.5 410 672.5
2 )ghuS 20 20.5 410 1082.5
syl
234300 0 10.5 0 0
234325 25 10.5 262.5 262.5
23+350 25 10.5 262.5 525
234375 25 10.5 262.5 787.5
23+400 25 10.5 262.5 1050
23+412,,11 | 12.11 10.5 127.155 1177.155
e 21100.427

—e

are) p
2\~

e (S L
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I &T—M’w -G%:EM“ 1o

509/20 $ i
R e s gy e
STATION _La(i_—__—‘“—-———— VOULME
e T WIDTH THICHNES{ FilL VOLUME | cUM . VOLUME |
Ay g
T 0 S A
il 5 195 | os 243.75 24375
xz:g 22 L 15 g% 218.75 462.5 |
Siios 2 | 195 [ g 243.75 706.25
5 | 195 [ o5 243.75 950 |
(i B | 175 | os 218.75 116875
(+150 25 | 208 | os 260 1428.75
0+175 25 19,5 0.5 243.75 1672.5 |
0+200 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 1916.25
0+225 25 . 195 0.5 243.75 2160
0+4235.61 10.61 195 0.5 103.4475 2263.4475
s AT
18+775 0 0 HZLFJ*: s 0 0
18+800 0 0 0 0 0
18+850 0 16.4 0.5 0 0
18+875 25 28.1 0.5 351.25 351.25
18+996 21.29 41.2 0.5 438.574 789.824
IS
0+000 0
0+025 0
0+050 0
0+075 25 14,5 0.5 181.25
0+100 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 181.25
0+125 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 362.5
0+150 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 543,75
0+175 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 725
0+177.4 2.4 14.5 0.5 17.4 742.4
= i,
T ‘1'\-. i |
G % el
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509/2022/2023 e fyys

u

T e ——

R A —

a9l :
ae LENGTH _WIDTH IHICINES] FilL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
y RN RA Bgal oy L e
04025 25 T"‘ - '-'a-—— , u_. 5 3
0+050 25 VI . .
0+075 O e e e s T
| 0+100 T N O e e e R A
0+125 0 TR R Gy e T e !
0+150 25 | 245 | os 39813 | 39813
etsd L 2B | W8 68 | a0 #68.13
e 25 | 245 | o | a0 | 137813
0+225 25 245 | o8 | 490 186813
0+250 25 24.5 0.8 90 2358.13
04275 25 24,5 0.8 490 284813
0+300 25 24,5 0.8 490 ~3338.13
0+325 25 26.7 0.8 512 | 3850.13
0+4339.14 | 14.14 | 4535 | o8 407.51 4257.64
RS dedcl -
0+000 0 0 0 0 0
0+025 0 0 0 0 0
0+050 0 0 0 0 0
04075 0 26.1 0.5 0 0
0+100 25 19.7 0.5 286,25 286,25
0+125 25 19 0.5 241,875 528.125
0+150 25 19 0.5 237.5 765,625
04175 25 19 0.5 237.5 1003,125
04200 25 21.95 | 0.5 255,94 1259,065
04209.75 | 9.75 | 19.5 0.5 101,03 1360,095
eyl
18+971 0 0 0 0 0
18+975 4 14.5 0.5 29 29
19+000 25 14,5 0.5 181,25 210,25
19+025 25 14.5 0.5 181,25 391,5
19+050 25 14.5 0.5 181,25 572,75
Jlazyl 9986.1565

pem 5

LAY i |

YA TV T SR,
& ; I'.'"\?.T ' - _.f"'J.'r

#

- r
o -
T s
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509/2022/2023 sk JlaSiger  plivall puasdll (o s Sy 9 )95 p2>
R ) R | WY T
STATION 1(NGTH ~ WIDTH [ area | cum,Area
= Hydl
04000 0 19.5 0 0
01025 25 19.5 487.5 487.5
0+050 15 17.5 437.5 925
04075 25 19.5 481.5 1412.5
0+100 25 19.5 487.5 1900
0+125 15 17.5 437.5 2337.5
0+150 25 20.8 520 2857.5
04175 25 19.5 481.5 3345
0+200 25 19,5 487.5 3832.5
04225 25 19,5 487.5 4320
0423561 | 10,61 19.5 206,895 4526.895
JONTA]
184775 0 0 0 0
| 184800 0 0 0 0
18+825 0 0 0 0
1B+850 0 16.4 0 0
18+875 25 28.1 556.25 556.25
184896 21 41,2 737.69 129394
JyS
0+000 0 0 0
0+025 0 0 0
0+050 0 0 0
0+075 0 0 0
0+100 25 14,5 362.5 362.5
0+125 25 14.5 62,5 725
0+150 25 14,5 362.5 1087.5
D+175 25 14,5 362.5 1450
0+177.4 2.4 14,5 34.8 1484.8
dudal) ke
0+000 0 0 0
0+025 0 0 0
0+050 0 0 0
0+075 0 0 0
04100 0 0 0
04125 0 0 0
04150 25 24,5 612.5 612.5
0+175 25 24.5 612.5 1225
0+200 25 24.5 612.5 1837.5
0+225 25 24.5 612.5 2450
0+250 25 24,5 612.5 3062.5
04275 25 24.5 612.5 3675
0+300 25 24.5 612.5 4287.5
0+325 25 26,7 640 49275
0+339.14 | 14.14 45.35 509.393 5436893 T

(AT TN
wﬁ{ i\

O A A TAEL

\ Y WO i\.—
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anuu LENGTH WIDTH | area | CUM.Aren
[ daddl | s
04000 0 i e
| 04025 0 . I v K
04050 0 0 i
0+075 0 26.1 ;. TR T |
0+100 25 19.7 5725 512.5
0+125 25 19 s | 056,25
0+150 25 19 ars | 153135
04175 25 19 a7s | 200625
0+200 25 7105 | s1i875 | 2518425
0+209.75 | 975 | 195 202,068 ~2710,193
eyl R —— -
184971 0 gooil N 2
184975 4 14.5 58 |
19+000 25 14,5 625 | 420.5
19+025 25 14,5 62,5 183
194050 25 14,5 62,5 11455
Jusd) ~ | 16608221 |
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